
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Lilliana Ashton - (759608) - Marple SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.54 518 H 26/08/17 Sheffield City 14th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Marple 3

28.82 503 H 17/12/17 Trafford Borough Network Christmas Cracker Sale Marple 3

28.85 502 H 03/02/18 CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018 Macclesfield Marple 2

28.89 499 H 01/02/20 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield LC Marple 2

28.93 497 F 01/02/20 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield LC Marple 2

28.95 496 H 02/02/19 Cheshire County Championships 2019 Macclesfield Marple 2

29.09 489 F 03/02/18 CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018 Macclesfield Marple 2

29.10 489 F 04/02/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Marple 2

29.11 488 H 17/12/16 Swim Trafford Swim Team 10th Anniversary Meet Stretford Marple 3

29.16 486 F 02/02/19 Cheshire County Championships 2019 Macclesfield Marple 2

29.24 482 H 11/06/16 SM Mini Meet Grand Prix Finals Stockport Marple 3

29.35 476 H 04/02/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Marple 2

29.61 464 H 09/01/16 SM Mini Meet Grand Prix Round 3 Stockport Marple 3

29.97 447 H 06/02/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Marple 2

30.24 435 H 21/11/15 BMSS November Sprint Meet 2015 Bolton  3

31.84 373 H 25/04/15 BMSS Spring Sprint Meet Bolton  3

31.86 372 H 28/06/14 Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Series Stockport  3

32.14 363 H 31/01/15 Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015 Wigan  3

32.83 340 H 11/01/14 Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups Manchester Marple 3

32.98 336 H 15/06/13 Stockport Metro SC Mini Meet Grand Prix Series Stockport Marple 3

32.99 335 H 29/11/14 Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet Bolton  3

33.16 330 H 18/01/14 Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Stockport Marple 3

33.24 328 H 19/10/13 Stockport Mini Meet Round 1 Stockport Marple 3

33.37 324 H 29/09/13 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013 Manchester Marple 3

33.68 315 H 02/03/13 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Marple 2

35.28 274 F 06/07/13 Aquabears Open Summer Meet Salford Marple 3

35.70 264 H 19/01/13 Stockport Metro SC Mini Meet Grand Prix Stockport Marple 3
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35.70 264 H 19/01/13 Stockport Metro SC Mini Meet Grand Prix Stockport Marple 3

36.15 255 H 24/11/12 Stockport Metro SC Mini Grand Prix Stockport Marple 3

36.32 251 H 20/10/12 Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012 Manchester Marple 3

36.61 245 H 12/01/13 Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Manchester Marple 3

36.70 243 H 03/03/12 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Marple 2

38.59 209 H 31/03/12 Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Serie Stockport Marple 4

39.35 197 H 21/01/12 Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Serie Stockport Marple 4

39.53 195 H 26/11/11 Stockport Metro SC Mini Meet Grand Prix Stockport Marple 4

40.88 176 H 14/01/12 Bolton & Manchester Age Groups Manchester Marple 3

41.86 164 H 16/10/11 Manchester & District Assoc Swimming Champ Manchester Marple 3

44.19 139 H 16/10/10 Manchester & District Manchester Marple 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.93 497 F 01/02/20 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield LC Marple 2

28.89 499 H 01/02/20 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield LC Marple 2

29.16 486 F 02/02/19 Cheshire County Championships 2019 Macclesfield Marple 2

28.95 496 H 02/02/19 Cheshire County Championships 2019 Macclesfield Marple 2

29.09 489 F 03/02/18 CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018 Macclesfield Marple 2

28.85 502 H 03/02/18 CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018 Macclesfield Marple 2

28.82 503 H 17/12/17 Trafford Borough Network Christmas Cracker Sale Marple 3

28.54 518 H 26/08/17 Sheffield City 14th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Marple 3

29.10 489 F 04/02/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Marple 2

29.35 476 H 04/02/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Marple 2

29.11 488 H 17/12/16 Swim Trafford Swim Team 10th Anniversary Meet Stretford Marple 3

29.24 482 H 11/06/16 SM Mini Meet Grand Prix Finals Stockport Marple 3

29.97 447 H 06/02/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Marple 2

29.61 464 H 09/01/16 SM Mini Meet Grand Prix Round 3 Stockport Marple 3

30.24 435 H 21/11/15 BMSS November Sprint Meet 2015 Bolton  3

31.84 373 H 25/04/15 BMSS Spring Sprint Meet Bolton  3

32.14 363 H 31/01/15 Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015 Wigan  3

32.99 335 H 29/11/14 Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet Bolton  3

31.86 372 H 28/06/14 Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Series Stockport  3

33.16 330 H 18/01/14 Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Stockport Marple 3

32.83 340 H 11/01/14 Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups Manchester Marple 3

33.24 328 H 19/10/13 Stockport Mini Meet Round 1 Stockport Marple 3

33.37 324 H 29/09/13 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013 Manchester Marple 3

35.28 274 F 06/07/13 Aquabears Open Summer Meet Salford Marple 3

32.98 336 H 15/06/13 Stockport Metro SC Mini Meet Grand Prix Series Stockport Marple 3

33.68 315 H 02/03/13 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Marple 2

35.70 264 H 19/01/13 Stockport Metro SC Mini Meet Grand Prix Stockport Marple 3

36.61 245 H 12/01/13 Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Manchester Marple 3

36.15 255 H 24/11/12 Stockport Metro SC Mini Grand Prix Stockport Marple 3

36.32 251 H 20/10/12 Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012 Manchester Marple 3

38.59 209 H 31/03/12 Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Serie Stockport Marple 4

36.70 243 H 03/03/12 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Marple 2

39.35 197 H 21/01/12 Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Serie Stockport Marple 4

40.88 176 H 14/01/12 Bolton & Manchester Age Groups Manchester Marple 3

39.53 195 H 26/11/11 Stockport Metro SC Mini Meet Grand Prix Stockport Marple 4

41.86 164 H 16/10/11 Manchester & District Assoc Swimming Champ Manchester Marple 3

44.19 139 H 16/10/10 Manchester & District Manchester Marple 3
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